Hecktown Volunteer Fire Company #1

Incident Type

Structure Fire
Dwelling Fire
Vehicle Fire
Brush Fire
Rescue Call
EMS Assist
Hazmat
Service Call
Good Intent
Other

Emergency Totals

Drills

Training

Special

Administrative
Nonemergency Totals
Overall Totals for Month
Mutual Aid Given

Mutual Aid Received

Incident Report For March 2022

Emergencies

Incidents
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30
Nonemergencies

20
26
56

Respectfully submitted,

Chief Jeffrey Seip

Manhours
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132
118

41
293
466



