Heckto	wn Volunteer F	ire Company #1	
	Incident Report For March 2022		
		Emergencies	
Incident Type		Incidents	Manhours
Structure Fire		1	5
Dwelling Fire		1	4
Vehicle Fire		1	4
Brush Fire		0	0
Rescue Call		10	76
EMS Assist		2	11
Hazmat		0	0
Service Call		1	4
Good Intent		13	64
Other		1	5
Emergency Totals		30	173
	-	Nonemergencies	
Drills		4	132
Training		1	118
Special		1	2
Administrative		20	41
Nonemergency Totals		26	293
Overall Totals for Month		56	466
Mutual Aid Given		4	
Mutual Aid Received		7	
		Respectfully submitted,	
		Chief Jeffrey Seip	